FORM E3-SPED
APPLICATION FOR
WITHDRAWAL OF FUNDS FROM EDUSAVE ACCOUNT

Principal
Pathlight School

USE OF EDUSAVE FUNDS FOR 2025 YEAR-END HOLIDAY PROGRAMMES

Pupil’s Name:

Campus:

Ang Mo Kio / Tampines (delete as applicable)

Level/Class:
Birth Certificate/NRIC No.: [ ]—[ | |

1-1

|

I wish to withdraw (please tick below) from my above-named child’s/ward’s* Edusave

account for payment of the following programmes:
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Programmes

Sports and Fun Camp
Edu-Tour: Nature/Farm Explorer
Basic Soccer Clinic
Mini-Bowling

Creative Art and Craft
Creative Cartoon Drawing
Basic Conversational Chinese
K-Pop X Fitness

Laser Gun and Archery Tag
Basic Taekwon-Do

Jam Percussion

Golf Appreciation Clinic
Hip-Hop Dance Camp
Speech and Drama
Beginners’ Inline-Skating
Sport Stacking

RoboBricks: PetBot Builders

RoboBricks: Bots for a Better World
GAMEXxPLorers: ScratchPloration to Inspiration!
Once Upon a Code with ScratchJR!

LEGO AnimAltion

Stop, Snap, Play! with LEGO DUPLO

Code Escape: The LEGO Challenge

Build, Code, Imagine! with LEGO DUPLO

More options on the next page. Signature required on Page 2 (

Amount

$130
$80
$95
$95
$105
$105
$87.50
$87.50
$100
$95
$100
$105
$87.50
$105
$105
$98.60

$88
$88
$93
$94
$88
$94
$88
$94

Pls Tick Accordingly
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CITYxPLorers: Frame Your Journey $93 [
Smart Builds: Sustainable Future with LEGO DUPLO  $94 [
LEGO Bot Blitz: Battle Builders! $88 [
Colour Quest with Al: A World of Creative Adventures! $94 [
BrickLock: Escape the Grid! $88 [
GREENXxPLorers: Green Imagine to Life! $93 [
GOxPLorers: Travel, Tech & Tomorrow $93 [
Detective Data Quest with LEGO DUPLO $94 [
TOTAL AMOUNT TO WITHDRAW: $§
Please ensure the Edusave amount matches the input on the registration portal
I also undertake to make the payment in cash if there are insufficient funds in my
child’s/ward’s” Edusave account to meet the payment.
Signature of Father/Mother/Guardian* Date

* Delete whichever is not applicable

** Birth Certificate/NRIC No. is written in this format: S(prefix) — 1234567(Birth Cert/NRIC No) — A(Suffix)

Complete all items in ink. Please sign against all corrections.
Use of correction tape/fluid is not allowed.
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