## FORM E3-SPED APPLICATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF FUNDS FROM EDUSAVE ACCOUNT

Principal Pathlight School

## USE OF EDUSAVE FUNDS FOR <u>2025 YEAR-END HOLIDAY PROGRAMMES</u>

Pupil's Name:		
Campus:	Ang Mo Kio / Tampines (delete as applicable)	
Level/Class:		
Birth Certificat	e/NRIC No.: ** [ ] – [       ]	] – [

I wish to withdraw (please tick below) from my above-named child's/ward's\* Edusave account for payment of the following programmes:

	<u>Programmes</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Pls Tick Accordingly		
	ENRICHMENT HOLIDAY PF				
1	Sports and Fun Camp	\$130			
2	Edu-Tour: Nature/Farm Explorer	\$80			
3	Basic Soccer Clinic	\$95			
4	Mini-Bowling	\$95			
5	Creative Art and Craft	\$105			
6	Creative Cartoon Drawing	\$105	[ ]		
7	Basic Conversational Chinese	\$87.50	[ ]		
8	K-Pop X Fitness	\$87.50	[ ]		
9	Laser Gun and Archery Tag	\$100			
10	Basic Taekwon-Do	\$95	[ ]		
11	Jam Percussion	\$100			
12	Golf Appreciation Clinic	\$105			
13	Hip-Hop Dance Camp	\$87.50			
14	Speech and Drama	\$105			
15	Beginners' Inline-Skating	\$105			
16	Sport Stacking	\$98.60			
DIGTIAL SKILLS HOLIDAY PROGRAMMES					
17	RoboBricks: PetBot Builders	\$88	[ ]		
18	RoboBricks: Bots for a Better World	\$88			
19	GAMExPLorers: ScratchPloration to Inspiration!	\$93			
20	Once Upon a Code with ScratchJR!	\$94			
21	LEGO AnimAltion	\$88			
22	Stop, Snap, Play! with LEGO DUPLO	\$94			
23	Code Escape: The LEGO Challenge	\$88	[ ]		
24	Build, Code, Imagine! with LEGO DUPLO	\$94	[ ]		



25	CITYxPLorers: Frame Your Journey	\$93	[ ]
26	Smart Builds: Sustainable Future with LEGO DUPLO	\$94	[ ]
27	LEGO Bot Blitz: Battle Builders!	\$88	[ ]
28	Colour Quest with AI: A World of Creative Adventures!	\$94	
29	BrickLock: Escape the Grid!	\$88	
30	GREENxPLorers: Green Imagine to Life!	\$93	
31	GOxPLorers: Travel, Tech & Tomorrow	\$93	
32	Detective Data Quest with LEGO DUPLO	\$94	[ ]

TOTAL AMOUNT TO WITHDRAW: \$
------------------------------

Please ensure the Edusave amount matches the input on the registration portal

2. I also undertake to make the payment in cash if there are insufficient funds in my child's/ward's\* Edusave account to meet the payment.

Signature of Father/Mother/Guardian*	Date

Complete all items in ink. Please sign against all corrections.

Use of correction tape/fluid is not allowed.

<sup>\*</sup> Delete whichever is not applicable

<sup>\*\*</sup> Birth Certificate/NRIC No. is written in this format: S(prefix) – 1234567(Birth Cert/NRIC No) – A(Suffix)